
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 18 MAR 2025 - 16:00    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Aude BEGIN-RICHARD

                               Chief Judge: Kirsten BROUGH

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: Blaire ULRICH

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Miranda SPENSLEY                Kirsten BROUGH                

   J2  Natalie CYR                     Julie BERNIER                 

   J3  Pam WYLIE                       Maura YOUNG                   

   J4  Stephanie ST GELAIS             Mandy CURTIS                  

   J5  Madeline RAMSAY                 Laura MUMME                   

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          
                                    DATC: Jessica LAMONTAGNE                  

                                    DATC: Cassie WINKELAAR                    

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (35)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  DORE, Karine

                ESCOBAR Andrea

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 19.5750       121.5633       206.5633

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 22.9333      
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 21.0250      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 21.5000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 17.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.95 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 19.5300

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.150 28.150

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 30.4500        85.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 25.5000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.25 29.0500
                          

 

     2.   (31)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  DORE, Karine

                BERNIER Lily

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 21.7500       117.9300       206.2800

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.75 23.7333      

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 18.9000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 17.0000
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 20.5000

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.60 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 16.0467

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.800 25.800

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 31.5000        88.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.75 26.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 30.4500

                          

 
 

     3.   (2)   QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar
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                BERGERON Catherine

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 19.1250       117.6750       200.6750

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 21.7500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 16.8000      
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.7500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 22.6667

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 15.5833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.200 25.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 29.0500        83.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.75 24.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 29.0500

                          
 

     4.   (26)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 BEAUREGARD-R

                MURPHY Madison

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.25 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 19.5750       114.3350       200.5850

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25 20.7500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 22.9333      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.05 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 13.7350

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 16.8000
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 20.5417

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.250 24.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 29.7500        86.2500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 26.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.00 7.00 30.1000

                          

 

     5.   (1)   MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  ELBABA, Salm
                QUEENTON Jessiane

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.00 8.00 20.2500       115.6192       200.0692

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 21.2500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 16.8000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 21.0250

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 22.6667

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.35 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 13.6275

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.550 24.550
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 30.1000        84.4500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 24.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.25 7.25 29.7500

                          

 

 

 

 
 

     6.   (29)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                TREGALE, Jen

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 18/03/2025 9:52:14 PM

Page: 2Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Saanich Commonwealth Place Victoria, BC 18 MAR 2025 - 16:00    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

2025 QUALIFIER ARTISTIC SWIMMING

QUALIFICATIONS NATATATION ARTISTIQUE

                PELOQUIN Jasmine

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 19.5750       113.7792       197.7792

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.2500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.850 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 13.9542      
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 19.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 17.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 22.6667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.050 24.050

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 29.7500        84.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 25.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 29.0500

                          
 

     7.   (24)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                TREGALE, Jen

                RADOM Simone

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 18.0000       111.0642       196.7642

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.650 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 12.7058      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 19.5750      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 16.6000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 21.2500
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 22.9333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.850 23.850

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 30.1000        85.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 25.5000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 30.1000

                          

 

     8.   (5)   QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar
                MICHAUD Elie

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.05 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 18.4875       114.6458       195.3958

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 18.9000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 19.7500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 21.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 16.6000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 19.5750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.250 27.250
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 7.00 28.7000        80.7500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 5.25 7.00 28.3500

                          

 

 

 

     9.   (18)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              MCKENNY, Ali
                WARK Lilian

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 21.8667       114.9908       195.3908
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               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.25 18.2250      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 20.5000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 16.6000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 20.3000
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.65 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 17.4992

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.850 26.850

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 28.7000        80.4000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 28.0000

                          

 

     10.  (6)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            NA, Jin;HOGA
                GIGGS Eleanor

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 15.9250       114.8500       194.8000

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 17.9667      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 22.9333      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 17.2000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 21.2500

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 19.5750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.850 25.850
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 28.0000        79.9500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 27.6500

                          

 

     11.  (13)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  ELBABA, Salm

                LEFEBVRE Cassandra

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 17.7750       108.6417       193.2917
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 16.8000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 22.4000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 19.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 19.3333

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 13.3333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.200 24.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 29.7500        84.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 25.5000
         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 29.4000

                          

 

 

     12.  (7)   CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              MCKENNY, Ali

                WILLIAMS Kyla

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 20.2500       112.1917       192.5417

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 18.6750      
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.05 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 16.0667      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 19.3333
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                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 21.8667

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 16.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.250 26.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.50 28.7000        80.3500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 24.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 27.6500

                          

 

     13.  (14)  PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                   AREF'YEVA, A

                ZHOU Lucy

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 18.4500       107.8550       191.1550

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 11.8800      
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 15.6000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 21.8667

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 20.0583

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.000 23.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 29.4000        83.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 25.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 28.7000
                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     14.  (28)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar

                CYR Charlotte

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 18.4500       112.3050       187.2550

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.2000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.05 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 15.2633      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 21.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 21.3333
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.0583

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.250 26.250
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    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 26.2500        74.9500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 22.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 25.9000

                          
 

     15.  (8)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      WU, Manny;KO

                WANG Abby

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 16.2000       105.6050       185.0050

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.90 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 16.5550      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 14.4000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 18.7500

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 18.3667
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 21.3333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.100 27.100

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 28.0000        79.4000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 23.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 28.0000

                          

 

     16.  (22)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                WHITNEY, Bro
                LOWDON Makayla

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 17.7750       104.5733       183.6233

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.0000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 19.3333      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 15.2000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 21.6000

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.100 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 10.6650

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.300 22.300
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 28.0000        79.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 23.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 27.6500

                          

 

 

     17.  (27)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                               LAGRANGE, Na

                GRENIER Marie-maxim
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 18.0000       103.7400       179.3900

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 21.6000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 19.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 14.6000

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.650 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 10.9567

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.850 22.850

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.75 6.25 26.6000        75.6500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.75 6.25 22.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 5.75 26.2500
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     18.  (34)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         MACLEAN, Jul

                FLOOD Claudia
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 16.8000        97.8750       178.6250

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 18.6750      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 20.2500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 22.1333

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.3333

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.55  0.500 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00  0.6833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 25.750

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 28.7000        80.7500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.00 28.3500

                          

 

     19.  (23)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      ALENTEJANO, 

                BOLDT STEEN Mika

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.4375        98.4542       176.1042

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 16.4250      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 20.5333      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 17.5000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 17.1583

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 13.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.950 24.950

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 27.3000        77.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 23.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.9500
                          

 

 

 

 

 

     20.  (16)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                               WACHS, Lauri

                HADLAND Natalia
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 21.5000        95.6417       174.8417

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 18.2250      

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.80  0.500 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50  0.6500      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.3333

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 20.5333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 15.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 26.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.00 27.3000        79.2000
         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 24.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.75 27.3000
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     21.  (33)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         BELLAVANCE, 

                BERNIER Delphine
               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 14.1750        94.3633       171.3133

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 15.6000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.450 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75  9.1883      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 17.8833

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 17.2500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 20.2667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.050 21.050

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 27.3000        76.9500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 23.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 26.2500

                          

 

     22.  (30)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                       CUTLER, Ashl

                D'ARCY Cameron

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 14.6000        98.3333       170.9333

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 16.8750      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 20.2667      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.350 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 10.9083

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 16.4333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.550 23.550

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 25.2000        72.6000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 25.2000
                          

 

 

 

     23.  (17)  AQUATICA SYNCHRO                                  PETRENKO, An

                GOSSELIN Chloe

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 13.3000        90.2700       166.2700

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.400 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25  7.7867      
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 17.8833      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 16.5000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 14.8000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 20.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.000 20.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 26.9500        76.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 22.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 26.2500
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     24.  (15)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                WHITNEY, Bro

                PAPADOPOULOU Electra

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 18.9000        84.4100       166.1100

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 19.0000      
               TRE4a (1.0)    2.900  0.000 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75  0.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 16.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 20.5333

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00  9.9767

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.500 22.400

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 29.0500        81.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.00 7.00 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 28.3500
                          

 

     25.  (19)  EDMONTON AURORAS                                  KEENAN, Vane

                WILLIS Charlotte

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.00 16.2000        96.8433       165.1433

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 18.0000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.00 17.8833      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.300 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00  9.9600
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 14.8000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 20.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.500 22.500

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 24.1500        68.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 20.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 23.4500

                          

 
 

 

 

     26.  (25)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              MCKENNY, Ali

                MCILWAIN Renee

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 21.8667        80.3917       164.2917

               TRE1a (1.0)    2.700  0.000 7.50 7.00 6.75 8.00 7.25  0.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 16.8000      
              HYBRID (0.2)    12.80  0.500 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75  0.6750

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.3000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 20.7500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.000 27.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 29.4000        83.9000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.50 25.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 28.7000

                          
 

     27.  (11)  TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    THURLOW, Kel
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                KNIBBS Madeline

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.600 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 12.3200        92.1533       163.5033

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 14.0000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 17.2500      
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 16.9167

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 13.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 4.75 18.6667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.200 23.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 25.2000        71.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 21.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 24.8500

                          
 

     28.  (4)   ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                               

                MACDONALD Alice

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 12.4250        87.4550       157.7050

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 17.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 14.0000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 17.6417

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 18.9333
              HYBRID (0.2)           6.300 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00  7.4550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.900 19.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 24.1500        70.2500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 21.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 24.5000

                          

 

 
     29.  (32)  CHARLOTTETOWN NAIADS                              MCINNIS, Mar

                STOREY Ella

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 19.2500        85.4083       157.3083

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 15.7500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 18.6667      

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.050  0.500 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00  0.5833

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 17.1583

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 14.0000
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 20.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 24.8500        71.9000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 24.8500

                          

 

     30.  (3)   DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         POLLOCK, Cat

                DALLAIRE Viviane
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.300 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00  8.6383        84.7717       154.4217

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.1250      
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               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 15.5250      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 18.1333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.75 13.4000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 15.9500
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.600 20.600

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 24.8500        69.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 21.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 23.8000

                          

 

     31.  (10)  CHARLOTTETOWN NAIADS                              MCINNIS, Mar

                SCALES Adrienne
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 20.0000        78.9433       150.9433

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 14.8000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 18.9333      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.600 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75  7.8100

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 17.4000

               TRE1a (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.75  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.100 20.800

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 25.2000        72.0000
         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 21.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 25.2000

                          

 

 

 

 

 
     32.  (12)  ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON                                 

                STEEVES Allyson

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 13.4750        81.3167       150.6167

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 16.7500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 18.9333      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 17.4000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 14.2000

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.750  0.500 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50  0.5583
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.100 20.350

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 24.1500        69.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 21.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 24.1500

                          

 

     33.  (20)  PRINCE GEORGE WATERLILIES                         BARAGER, Nic

                MOORE Kennedy
               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 12.2500        77.3417       149.5917

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.75 17.5000      
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                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 18.6667      

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.200  0.500 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50  0.5417

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 13.4000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 14.9833
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.100 21.800

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 25.5500        72.2500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 24.5000

                          

 

     34.  (21)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                       O'NEILL, Gil

                LEAVITT Kayla
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 15.7500        71.7108       139.6608

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 15.9500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.950 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25  8.8775      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 18.1333

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 13.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.150 22.150

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 23.8000        67.9500
         Performance (1.2)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 20.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 23.4500

                          

 

 

 

 

     35.  (9)   EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      MCGUIRE, Gwe
                MCIVOR Myla

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50  0.0000        63.0833       137.1333

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 17.8833      

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 11.9000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 18.9333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 13.8000

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.300  0.500 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25  0.5667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   11.100 22.900
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 26.6000        74.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 21.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 25.5500
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